WP10 Series
High Power Board-to-Board (FPC) Connector
Copyright © 2015 JAE Electronics, Inc.
v1.0
Connector Training Module
Application Examples
JAE WP10 Series
High Power Board-to-Board (FPC) Connector

Plug Receptacle
Copyright © 2015 JAE Electronics, Inc. 9
Ordering Information
JAE’s High Power Board-to-Board Connector, the WP10 Series
WP10 R*****A **V* ***- -
Series Reeled Part Number
R15000: For Standard Product
Contact Shape
S: Receptacle
P: Plug
No. of Signal Contacts
Connection Type
V: Stacking
Finish
A: Au Plating
Modification Code
Product Drawings and Specifications
Series WP10
SJ Drawing (Plug)
Individual Product: SJ116135
Reeled Product: SJ116136
SJ Drawing (Receptacle)
Individual Product: SJ116137
Reeled Product: SJ116138
Specifications JACS-11080
Handling Instructions JAHL-11080
Summary Report SR-C-1461
Summary